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      Unfortunately, the page you are looking for either no longer exists, has been moved or is currently unavailable.  We have done a keyword search based on the page you are trying to reach.  Relevant search options have been provided below.   
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  Debt Service Wire Transfer Information



  …  09, 2018   - May Transfer    
    
  
  

  
  
  
  FY 2016-2017  

      October 06, 2016   - November Transfer  
	    April 07, 2017   - May Transfer  
    
  
  

  
  
  
  FY 2015-2016  

      October 08, 2015   - November Transfer  
	    …
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  …    
	    2013    
	    2014    
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	    2016    
	    2017    
	    2018    
	    2019    
	    2020 …    
	    2013    
	    2014    
	    2015    
    

  
      2016    
	    2017    
	    2018    
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  Model Chart of Accounts



  …     

  
  Regular Elementary / Secondary Education Programs  

    Regular Instructional Programs    

    PK - …  expenditures for food service operations   

    Child Nutrition Expenditures    

     

  Community Services …   

  
  Revenues from Federal Services  

     

    Child Nutrition Revenues    

    Special Revenue    

     

  …

  





	







  Resources & Training Material



  …  trainings, please contact a member of the CACFP   Child Nutrition staff  .     

  
    Basic Training    

  This  …  of our   CACFP Consultants  .      2023 Annual Training   (pdf)  

      E Review Training for Sponsors   (pdf)  

     …  Enforcement    
		    Civil Rights in Child Nutrition Programs   (30:00)     Civil Rights in Child Nutrition …

  





	







  National School Lunch Program (NSLP)



  …  Lunch Program, please contact a member of the   Child Nutrition staff  .     
   

    NSLP Food Service staff …  Inspection Program 5-24-2019  
		    Share Tables SP 41-2016    USDA Memo on use of Share Tables  
		    Standard …  Act   link to USDA; 2010 act to reform child nutrition programs  
		    Reimbursement Rates for USDA's Child …
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  Essential Programs and Services (EPS) Funding
  



  
  
  
  
    
  …  of education funding can be accessed in the       linked (PDF) table  .  

  State Average EPS Rates  

        School …       FY 2017-18  
			  $6,634  
			  $7,117  
		      FY 2016-17  
			  $6,584  
			  $7,078  
		      FY 2015-16  …
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  	  Desk Audit Documents  

      SPPS Letter of Notification and …  OSR Implementation of FAPE 2023-2024    
    Site Visit Documents  

      SPPS Letter of Notification and …     sarah.ferguson@maine.gov    

    SPPS Monitoring Documents & Communications  

  Please email    …
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    …  Department of Education oversees several USDA Food and Nutrition Services programs and initiatives that provide …

  





	







  Child Nutrition



  Child Nutrition
  



  
  
  
  
    
      
      

  
  
  
  
 …  cannot learn.  The Maine Department of Education Child Nutrition is proud to support several federal programs for the health and well-being of Maine's children …

  





	







  Legal References



  …  Federal regulations, please contact a member of the   Child Nutrition staff  .     

  Child Nutrition programs are governed by federal and state laws and …  Related    USDA Guidance and Resources      USDA FNS Documents & Resources      USDA Memo SP 16-2016 Disclosure …
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            Maine DOE

23 State House Station

Augusta, ME 04333-0023

Voice: (207) 624-6600

Fax: (207) 624-6700

TTY: 711 (Maine Relay 711)
Language Assistance: (207) 624-6629


Contact Maine Department of Education


DOE Staff Contacts
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A-Z Site Index


Careers


Certification Office


Legislation & Rulemaking


Maine Schools
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Reporting Calendar


Suicide Prevention
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